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Nom-prénom
JEGARD Rémy
VALCARSCEL Estéban
RUIZ Ludovic

PORTA Christophe
MARCELO Benoit
BURLAND Franck
BODEREAU John
FENEC Sylvain

DA CUNHA Cédric
FERNANDEZ Jonathan
TALLON Grégoire
PASCO Mickael

HAFSI Mustapha
RODRIGUES Fernando
TALIEU Frédéric
COQUIL Laurent
ROCA Vincent
DUTRIEUX Pierre
BRYCH Pascal

DELPY Philippe
BOUTONNET Julien
PORTOLAN Céline
FORESTIER Stéphanie
HEBER Philippe
BOLOGNESI Bruno
PIEPLU Rémi

ALARD Alexandre
DUCRUC Anne Sohie
LASSER Eric
CAZENAVE Patrick
JOFFRES Cédric
PUJOL Eric

ANNE Aurélie
LAGUERRE Didier
NGO My-Hanh
PECERO Benoit
VILLIERS Nicolas

Club-Ville

RUNNING MAG ERREA L'UNION 3

BSC BLAGNAC 31
LARROQUES D'OLMES 09
ST PAUL DE JARRAT 09
EA FOIX 09

PEYRIAC MINERVOIS 11
TABRES 09

LAVELANET 09

ST PAUL DE JARRAT 09
MONTGAILHARD 09
CASTELMAUROU 31
FOIX 09

AYGUES VIVES 09
ARIGNAC 09

FOIX 09

ACFCGA DUN 09

STE FOY D'AIGREFEUILLE 31
L'ISLE JOURDAIN 32
MERCUS GARRABET 09
PRAYOLS 09
CASTANET TOLOSAN 31
AFUM 31

FOIX 09

PRAYOLS 09
CARCASSONNE 11
TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE 31
CARCASSONNE 11
LAVELANET 09

TRAIL DES CASCADES 09
FOIX 09

CAMBERNARD 31

TRAIL DES CASCADES
PRAYOLS 09

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09

AUTERIVE 31
TOULOUSE 31

ANGOULEVENT Ludovic LE CARLARET 09

SALVAN Agnés
GUERINEAU Sara
JOORIS Marion

RUIZ Céline

MAURY Sandra
LOEW Angélique
VERDIER Corine
SOULA Dominique
FOURNIE Jérémy
SEVIN Amélie
MACAIRE Nicole
PESQUET Christophe
FENEC Sandrine
BRAUN Monique
BARRERE Nathalie
BOUTONNET Patricia

COLOMIERS 31

LIEURAC 09

TOULOUSE 31
LARROQUES D'OLMES 09
AMPLAING 09

ST PAUL DE JARRAT 09
L'ISLE JOURDAIN 32

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN 09

MERCUS 09
TOULOUSE 31
LEGUEVIN 31
FONTENILLES 31
LAVELANET 09

S/L ILL BRUCHE LINGOLSHEIM 67

LARROQUES D'OLMES 09
CASTANET TOLOSAN 31

Sx Année Cat

1970
1087
1980
1984
1995
1965
1974
1980
1986
1984
1982
1973
1966
1975
1970
1968
1997
1975
1970
1965
1978
1980
1977
1966
1973
1985
1983
1976
1985
1967
1980
1960
1988
1954
1977
1986
1977
1978
1971
1979
1984
1978
1977
1972
1967
1964
1993
1991
1965
1955
1980
1967
1979
1977
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V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
JUH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
CAH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEF
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEF
V2H
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1F
ESH
ESF
V1F
V2H
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF

Temps
00:59:55
01:00:21
01:00:34
01:02:42
01:04:33
01:05:26
01:05:53
01:09:31
01:09:51
01:10:58
01:11:32
01:11:47
01:12:36
01:12:40
01:13:12
01:13:59
01:14:15
01:14:23
01:15:57
01:17:03
01:17:07
01:17:16
01:20:02
01:22:17
01:23:06
01:24:46
01:24:49
01:24:56
01:25:17
01:25:53
01:26:26
01:26:38
01:26:44
01:27:29
01:27:54
01:28:00
01:29:08
01:29:10
01:30:14
01:31:11
01:31:42
01:31:46
01:32:23
01:33:28
01:35:24
01:36:49
01:36:53
01:37:26
01:38:58
01:38:59
01:41:44
01:43:29
01:55:15
02:01:03

Par cat.
1° VIH
1° SEH
2° SEH
3° SEH
1° JUH
2°V1H
4° SEH
5° SEH
6° SEH
7° SEH
8° SEH
3°V1H
4° V1H
9° SEH
5°V1H
6° V1H
1° CAH
10° SEH
7°V1H
8° V1H
11° SEH
1° SEF
2° SEF
9° V1H
10° V1H
12° SEH
13° SEH
3° SEF
14° SEH
11° V1IH
15° SEH
1° V2H
4° SEF
2°V2H
5° SEF
16° SEH
17° SEH
18° SEH
1° VIF
6° SEF
7° SEF
8° SEF
9° SEF
2°V1F
3°V1F
4° V1F
1° ESH
1° ESF
5°V1F
3°V2H
10° SEF
6° VIF
11° SEF
12° SEF



